:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9784679

Aug 21, 2024 11:40 (UTC)

In epoch 305,771 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 216099 - 0.019172328 ETH®
49.42 USD

2 216100 - 0.019201944 ETH®
49.50 USD

3 216101 - 0.019126472 ETH®
49.30 USD

4 216102 - 0.019163483 ETH®
49 .40 USD

S 216103 - 0.019168229 ETH®
49.41 USD

6 216104 - 0.019194513 ETH®
49.48 USD

7 216105 - 0.019177535 ETH®
49.43 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9784679
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/305771
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/216099
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/216100
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/216101
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/216102
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/216103
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/216104
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/216105

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

216106

216107

216110

216111

216113

216114

Validator Id

1537673

Amount

0.019181088
49.44 USD

0.019108329
49.25 USD

0.019187630
49.46 USD

0.019157495
49.38 USD

0.019183549
49.45 USD

0.019140203
49.34 USD

0.019171433
49.42 USD

0.019146282
49.35 USD

0.019163383
49.40 USD

Amount

+ 0.046117195

118.88 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/216106
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/216107
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/216108
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/216109
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/216110
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/216111
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/216112
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/216113
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/216114
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1537673

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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